
Coaches:

Alex Larkin, Head Coach Averill Park High School
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Aug
30, 2023 Wed Scrimmage Catholic Central, Troy 5:00

PM
6:25
PM

AMS Main
Gymnasium NL

Aug 31, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Colonie High
School

11:00
AM

12:25
PM

Colonie High
School MUG
(Main
Gymnasium)

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
9:45 AM

L

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season Saratoga Springs
High School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 7, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Guilderland High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Guilderland High
School West
(Big) Gym

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Sep 9, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Girls' Volleyball
Tournament)

Shaker High School,
Guilderland High
School, Ichabod
Crane, Stillwater @
Columbia High
School

9:00
AM

6:00
PM Columbia H.S.

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
7:45 AM

NL

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season Shenendehowa High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Columbia High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM Columbia H.S.

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 16, 2023 Sat
Meet (Burnt Hills
Bricka Bracka
Tournament)

Vs. Multiple 8:00
AM

Stevens
Elementary
School

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Regular Season Ravena-Coeymans 4:15
PM

5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium NL

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season Ballston Spa High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular Season Bethlehem High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake HS

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Schenectady High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Pat Riley Sports
Center- Main
Gym

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
2-0 W Albany High School 4:15

PM
5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 10, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Shaker High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Shaker High
School- H Gym

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Oct 12, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Niskayuna High
School

4:15
PM

5:40
PM

Niskayuna High
School

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L



Oct 14, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(JV Volleyball
Tournament)

Tamarac, Coxsackie-
Athens, Berne-Knox-
Westerlo,
Middleburgh,
Schoharie, Albany
High School @
Greenville

8:00
AM

Greenville HS
Gym

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
6:30 AM

NL

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Troy 4:15
PM

5:40
PM High School

Departure Point:
APHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Oct 20, 2023 Fri Regular Season Mohonasen 4:15
PM

5:40
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium NL

Oct 23, 2023 Mon Regular Season Glens Falls 4:30
PM

5:50
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium NL
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